
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
168 
516 
696 
422 
72 

543 
572 
155 
440 
784 
408 
36 

131 
771 
99 

532 
437 
716 
715 
601 
170 
838 
90 

410 
519 
518 
218 
49 

468 
376 
275 
722 
423 
375 
481 
236 
219 
228 

Name 
Max Pålsson 
Simon Längenfelder 
Mike Gwerder 
Camden McLellan 
Liam Everts 
Nick Domann 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Tom Schröder 
Marnique Appelt 
Eric Tomas 
Scott Smulders 
Nico Greutmann 
Cato Nickel 
Kristof Jakob 
Petr Rathouský 
Constantin Piller 
Martin Venhoda 
Leon Rehberg 
Romeo Karu 
Mairis Pumpurs 
Fynn-Niklas Tornau 
William Voxen Kleeman
Justin Trache 
Max Thunecke 
Teddy Jondell 
Fritz Greiner 
Falk Greiner 
Marios Kanakis 
Lukas Fiedler 
Justin Weirauch 
Eric Rakow 
Tim Ksienzyk 
David Vondrák 
Carl Massury 
Roel Van Ham 
Joe-Louis Kaltenmeier 
Maikel Ziller 
Toni Ksienzyk 

FNM 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
RFME 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MAMS 
ACCR 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
EMF 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMOTOE
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
SWE/ Ljungbyhed

GER/ Regnitzlosau

SUI/ Neerach 

RSA/ Dinslaken 

BEL/ lummen 

GER/ Meseberg 

DEN/ Vejle 

GER/ Römstedt 

GER/ Woltersdorf 

ESP/ La Garriga 

NED/ Alphen (NB)

GER/ Merishausen

GER/ Consrade 

HUN/ Veresegyhaz

CZE/ Praha 9 

GER/ Eichendorf 

CZE/ Prag 

GER/ Bismark/ Alt

EST/ Saue vald 

LAT/ Riga 

GER/ Jahnshof 

DEN/ Tikøb 

GER/ Chemnitz 

GER/ Kalbe/Milde 

SWE/ Lidkoping 

GER/ Genthin OT 

GER/ Genthin OT 

fre/ Balen 

GER/ Meerane 

GER/ Thalheim 

GER/ Neubranden

GER/ Bentwisch 

CZE/ Bozkov 

GER/ Oberau / Be

NED/ Sulingen 

GER/ Frankfurt 

GER/ Satjendorf 

GER/ Bad Doberan

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  

WZ-Racing 

KINI KTM Junior Pro Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

Team KTM Liamski 

Kosak Racing Team 

WZ-Racing 

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

Team MTA-Motorsport 

STC-Racing IXS 

No Fear-JUMBO-BT Racing Team 

Michelin Reifenwerke MH Racing 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

HTS KTM Team 

Orion racing team 

MSC Freisinger Bär 

Team Motokrosovaskola.cz 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

Mefo Sport Racing Team by KTM Estonia

BvZ Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

STC-Racing IXS 

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorspor

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorspor

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorspor

TKS Racing 

Zimba RCT 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorspor

JD Gunnex KTM Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorspor

Laps 
8 

10 
10 
10 
11 
10 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
11 
10 
11 
9 

10 
9 

10 
8 
9 

11 
9 

10 
11 
10 
9 
8 

10 
8 

10 
9 
9 
9 
7 
8 
5 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
1:47.759 
1:47.787 
1:48.316 
1:48.558 
1:48.596 
1:49.507 
1:49.559 
1:49.713 
1:49.924 
1:49.928 
1:50.447 
1:50.470 
1:50.717 
1:51.177 
1:51.428 
1:51.473 
1:51.593 
1:51.713 
1:51.974 
1:52.946 
1:53.002 
1:53.094 
1:53.687 
1:53.689 
1:53.930 
1:54.366 
1:54.482 
1:54.838 
1:54.852 
1:55.526 
1:55.965 
1:56.734 
1:56.996 
1:57.586 
2:03.379 
2:11.243 
2:25.290 
3:15.448 

Diff 

0.028 
0.557 
0.799 
0.837 
1.748 
1.800 
1.954 
2.165 
2.169 
2.688 
2.711 
2.958 
3.418 
3.669 
3.714 
3.834 
3.954 
4.215 
5.187 
5.243 
5.335 
5.928 
5.930 
6.171 
6.607 
6.723 
7.079 
7.093 
7.767 
8.206 
8.975 
9.237 
9.827 

15.620 
23.484 
37.531 

1:27.689 

In Lap 
4 
6 
8 
7 

10 
5 
7 
4 
6 
6 
9 
6 
6 
8 
7 
7 
8 
9 
6 
5 
2 
7 
6 
8 
6 
6 
8 

10 
7 
9 
8 
4 
4 
5 
3 
3 
2 
2 

km/h 
51,114 
51,101 
50,851 
50,738 
50,720 
50,298 
50,274 
50,204 
50,107 
50,106 
49,870 
49,860 
49,748 
49,543 
49,431 
49,411 
49,358 
49,305 
49,190 
48,767 
48,743 
48,703 
48,449 
48,448 
48,345 
48,161 
48,112 
47,963 
47,957 
47,678 
47,497 
47,184 
47,079 
46,842 
44,643 
41,968 
37,910 
28,181 

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 22 degrees, dry track 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 125 

Practice 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:09:37 

Tensfeld 1,530 Km 

20.07.2019 10:10 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                                   Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


